Page 1 of 8
Air Quality Monitoring (AQM) Photoionization Detection (PID)
   Digital PID 10.6eV
This Digital PID sensor is part of Senovol's Air Quality Monitoring (AQM) sensor series, utilizing a 10.6eV UV lamp with
Senovol’s proprietary technology to enhance sensor sensitivity, accuracy, and long-term stability. This design enables
the sensor to detect volatile organic compounds (VOCs) with parts per billion (ppb) precision through its lifespan.
The Digital PID shares the same platform with Digital CO, SO2, NO, NO2, O3, H2S, and NH3 sensors. They are all
interchangeable using the same digital communication protocol.

pull-up resistor). The default pull-up
level is high
8 SDA I2C signal SDA, default high level
9 SCL I2C signal SCL, default high level
10 GND 0 V - Ground
11 VCC 3.2~5.5 VDC
Product Selection
Product Name Part Number
Measurement
Range
Photon
Energy
Resolution Sensitivity
Response
Time
Digital PID-5 PID-106D-0050 0 ~5 ppm 10.6 eV 0.5 ppb > 200 mV/ppm < 5 s
Digital PID-10 PID-106D-0100 0 ~10 ppm 10.6 eV 1 ppb > 100 mV/ppm < 5 s
Digital PID-50 PID-106D-0500 0 ~ 50 ppm 10.6 eV 10 ppb > 20 mV/ppm < 5 s
Digital PID-100 PID-106D-1000 0 ~100 ppm 10.6 eV 25 ppb > 10 mV/ppm < 5 s
Digital PID-200 PID-106D-2000 0 ~ 200 ppm 10.6 eV 50 ppb > 5 mV/ppm < 5 s
Digital PID-2000 PID-106D-2001 0 ~ 2,000 ppm 10.6 eV 500 ppb > 0.5 mV/ppm < 5 s
Digital PID-5000 PID-106D-5001 0 ~ 5,000 ppm 10.6 eV 1,000 ppb > 0.2 mV/ppm < 5 s
Digital PID-10000 PID-106D-1002 0 ~ 10,000 ppm 10.6 eV 2,000 ppb > 0.1 mV/ppm < 5 s
Exploded-View Drawing
* Note: Two VCCs are connected internally.
Page 3 of 8
UART Communication Protocol